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l Constituted by Govt. of Haryana, Under Section 13 (1)



Message From The Administrator

The Administrator, Haryana Waqf Board



The 
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Mewat Engineering College 
 Placement

Dipanshu Garg Samran Khan Riyaz Khan

CSE student MEC
GATE 2024 AIR 48th

 EEE, MEC GATE 2017 
 All India Rank 51

 Civil Engineering MEC
SDO in government of 

Haryana

SOME OF CAMPUS PLACEMENTS IN 2023-24 ARE:

Name of the Student  

Haseen    

Mohsin  

AASIF ALI 

AJIJ  

ARMAN  

ASALAT

FAIJAL  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 

 

IKRAM  

Priti Kumari    

Abidur Rehman    

Md. Kaif Alam    

Seraj Ahmad   

Sadaf

Umaima 

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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Congratulations to all the toppers of B.Tech

MEWAT ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
( An Institute of Haryana Waqf Board, Govt. of Haryana)

(Gurugram University Toppers from Mewat Engineering College Nuh)

th thAkansha Chaudhary 8  Sem CE - 9  Rank.

th thAsif Ali Khan 8  Sem EEE - 9  Rank.

thShaghaf Anjum 8  Sem EEE - 10 Rank.

thHuzaifa Farooqui 8  Sem ME – 14 Rank.

th nd
Avaish Khan 8  Sem EEE - 2  Rank.

th th
Zishan Ahmad 8  Sem EEE - 5  Rank.

th thOmaima Farooqui 8  Sem EEE - 7  Rank.

th thOrooj Kausar 8  Sem EEE - 8  Rank. 

GRAB YOUR SEAT   Before it's too Late. 



(WAQF)

Palla,
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